
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:2323
ANSWERED ON:15.12.2004
NEW MILLENNIUM INDIAN TECHNOLOGY LEADERSHIP INITIATIVE
Mehta Shri Alok Kumar

Will the Minister of SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY be pleased to state:

(a) whether various products have been taken under the programme NMITLI; and

(b) if so, the details and parameters for selecting the said products?

Answer
MINISTER OF STATE(INDEPENDENT CHARGE) OF THE MINISTRY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY AND MINISTER OF
STATE (INDEPENDENT CHARGE) OF THE DEPARTMENT OF OCEAN DEVELOPMENT (KAPIL SIBAL)

(a) No Sir.

(b) Question does not arise.
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